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

2br ground level rent 1400 dollar plus ultilty washer dryer nr widsor 30 ave looking for working 

people avail aug 1 call 

☎ (604) 873-4588 

 

VANCOVUER – 2 BEDROOM -  $1400 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite available 

2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, large kitchen in a newer home. Located near Ross and 40th ave in 

Vancouver. Easy transit access from 41st, 33rd, and knight streets to downtown, joyce station, 

oakridge mall, yvr, ubc, and langara. Walk to parks, shopping and kensington rec centre.  

All levels of schools nearby, bike trail. Plenty of street parking. Must be working or student, 

references required. No pets, no smoking, no laundry.  

Call 604 616 7778 to view 
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VANCOUVER – 2 BEDROOM -  $1300 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 Bedroom 1 Bath available Sept 1 For 

long-term rental ($1300) (5265 Killarney St , Vancouver) 2 bedroom 1 Bath above ground clean 

basement suite available for rent from Sept 1st. Walking distance to Joyce Skytrain and Kingsway . 

Laundry shared on site . $1300 per month with shared utilities with upstair tenants . Low heating 

costs. Pet friendly ! Will be doing showings Friday's, Saturday and Sundays. Please text or email to set 

up a time 

☎ (778) 986-2075 

 

VANCOUVER – 2 BEDROOM $1400 / 2br - 2 BR BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE IN 

VANCOUVER BEAUTIFUL FRASERVIEW AREA (Vancouver) 2 bedroom Basement suite for 

rent September 1st 2 year old house Includes hydro gas and shared laundry Close to bus, ideal for 

students or couple only No smoking / no pets at all Few blocks away from 49th and Victoria Close to 

langara college and David Thompson secondary beautiful suite Contact Dave anytime 

☎ (604) 720-7366 

 

VANCOUVER – 2 BEDROOM- $1400 / 2br - 2br ground level (29 windsor) 

2br ground level rent 1400 dollar plus ultilty washer dryer nr windsor 30ave looking for working 

people call 

☎ (604) 873-4588 

 

VANCOUVER – 2 BEDROOM - $1400 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite (Vancouver) 

A 2 bedroom suite is available for rent on Sept.1. Located on east 53rd ave in Vancouver between 

Fraser and Main street. Close to schools and bus stops. No pets and no smoking. Laundry is included. 

Tenant to pay 30% utilities. Please call 

☎ (778) 840-5745 

  

VANCOUVER- 2 BEDROOM - $1350 / 2br - 2 bdr basement suite in East Vancouver 
2-bdr basement suite with separate entrance, Kerr street @ 57th Avenue in East Vancouver. It is 

walking distance to bus stop #26, Champlain Square shopping mall, bank and library. Captain Cook 

Elementary/or Killarney Secondary catchment. Closing to Killarney Community Centre, 10 minutes to 

29th ave skytrain station by bus #26 or 15 minutes to Metrotown by bus #49. In-suite washer/dryer. 

Ideal for a small family of 3 or 4 persons. Requirements: - no smoking - no pets - no drug - utilities to 

be prorated - work and current landlord reference required - at least one year lease  If you are 

interested in this suite, please email with information about yourselves, number of occupants, and your 

reason for moving. Please respond with email/or message. Please reply with all the information, as 

requested. Advance appointments required for view. 

☎ (778) 865-9588 

 

 

mailto:administration@vatjss.com


                             VATJSS – Housing Listing 
 

 

MTS – Vancouver Aboriginal Transformative Justice Services Society – 2982 Nanaimo Street, Vancouver BC V5N 5G3 – Tel: 604.251.7200 – Fax: 604.251.7201 – Email administration@vatjss.com  
8 

BURNABY/NEW WEST – 2 BEDROOM- $1400 / 2br - 750ft2 - ASAP or Aug 15th and on ward 

Clean, Garden suite - excellent area !! (Burnaby) If you can see this ad- It is still available for rent!!! 

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INQUIRING! Non- furnished- 2 Bedrooms Separate 

Entrance Suite Ground Level (not a basement) Very Clean 7 year young home Move in Date: Aug 15, 

2018 (Will Accept Aug 15th) Minimum: 1 year fixed-term lease SHOWING: Aug13, 2018 in the 

evening Time: TBA LOCATION: *Clean, Friendly, Quiet, Non-Smoking *Able to provide good 

references from previous landlord *Able to provide credit score and proof of income **NO Partying, 

NO Drugs or Marijuana user  **NO use of any musical instrument, amplifier, sound production 

equipment or other device within the suite, the common property or any limited common property 

such that it causes a disturbance or interferes with the comfort of any other owner, tenant or occupant 

RENT: $1400 per month base on double occupancy If Move in by Aug 15th $700 damage deposit 

*Shared Utilities bill amount the number of people living in the house *No wifi or cable provided 

*Washer in-suite - No Dryer NOTE: SEPT 1st MOVING IN..... $1550 VIEWING APPOINTMENT: 

Property ID: bby2br719 (please mention the property ID and your name) Please provide a simple bio 

of your group or family -number of occupant? -your availability for viewing (e.g weekdays after 6 PM 

etc) TEXT only Please do not call- show contact info If you don't use text or sms -Email is also 

accepted, please provide the above information as well as a call back number ALL SHOWING BY 

APPOINTMENT ONLY! tag; Vancouver, Burnaby, New Westminster, metrotown Edmond skytrain 

station 1 or 2 br brs bedroom bedrooms 

☎ (604) 335-3318 

 

BURNABY/NEW WEST – 2 BEDROOM - $1400 / 2br - 800ft2 - Pet Friendly 2 Bedroom Suite 
READY TO MOVE IN ON SEPTEMBER 1ST 2018 ***6 months fixed term lease only 

***Agreement will be ended on Feb. 28, 2019 - GROUND FLOOR - 2 BEDROOMS  

- KITCHEN - LIVING ROOM - 1 BATH - WASHER / DRYER IN BUILDING - CA$1,400.00 + 

Utilities ***NO SMOKING***Working professionals and families are preferred. Pls tell us a little 

about yourself, what you do for a living and the number of people occupying  

Pls provide references You can email or text me your information and i will reply back. 

***NO PHONE CALL PLEASE** 

☎ (778) 892-0925 
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BURNABY/NEW WEST – 2 BEDROOM  $1400 / 2br - 700ft2 - FANTASTIC 2 BDRM SUITE - 

MAIN LEVEL - EDMONDS AREA ( apts/housing for (Canada Way/Edmonds Area) 2 bedroom 

suite on main floor (not basement) of home (5 yr old house) for rent. There is one full bathroom, full 

kitchen, and large living room area space. Suite has separate side entrance and own security alarm. 

NO laundry machines on the premises. There are two laundromats nearby on Canada Way & 

Edmonds and another on 6th St. & 13th Ave. Must be NON-SMOKERS. No smoking is allowed 

within the rental suite and on or surrounding property area. Electric and hot water included. However, 

Internet/Wi-Fi, TV/Cable, and telephone are NOT INCLUDED. 1 blk. away from bus stop and only 

one bus straight to Edmonds skytrain station. Near Highgate Village for grocery shopping. On-street 

parking only. Suite is more suitable for 1-2 persons, but will consider up to 3 persons. If you wish to 

view this suite, please contact me to set up a date/time via e-mail by replying to this post or phone/text 

me at the number shown. 

☎ (778) 834-8388 

 

SURREY – 2 BEDROOM - $1400 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Beautiful 2 bedroom suite in prime location 
South Surrey - $1400 (12788 20 Ave Surrey) Beautiful 2-bedroom basement suite for rent: 1. 5 

minutes to seaside 2. Safe and quiet neighborhood 3. Very close to Elgin Park Secondary, groceries, 

etc. 4. Convenient location 5. Available now No pets no smoking 30% utility Please call or text Jim at 

show contact info for viewing! 

☎ (778) 229-3838 

 

SURREY – 2 BEDROOM- $1400 / 2br - 753ft2 - Southwynde Court- 2 bed/1 bath Unit 215 (ID 

5304) (5224 204 Street) This lovely unit is approximately 753 sq. ft. It has 2 bedrooms and 2 bath. It 

can come furnished or unfurnished. There is a spacious deck and great storage through the unit. It is 

located close to parks, schools, shopping and transit. The building has a laundry room and the unit 

itself does not. Pets are negotiable with no dogs being allowed as per strata and the building is non-

smoking entirely. ***Credit check will be done*** Homelife Peninsula Property Management 
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

bedroom suites starting from $1250 Available If you would like to view a suite or would like any 

additional information, please feel free to contact Joyce at 

☎ (604) 319-7517 

 

SURREY –2 BEDROOM$1400 / 2br - BRAND NEW BRIGHT WALK OUT 2 BR SUITE IN 

PACIFIC HEIGHTS (18/167) Available September 1, 2018 or sooner Brand New Legal 2 

bedroom/1 bathroom basement suite in the new Pacific Heights neighbourhood of beautiful South 

Surrey. Hardwood floors in Kitchen/living, stainless steel appliances, your own in-suite laundry and 

large south facing windows. Approximately 900 sf. Walking distance to Darts Hill Garden Park. Close 

to Grandview Aquatic Centre, Grandview Corners, WestCoast Gardens, Semiahmoo Stables and Hwy 

99 access. Future park across the street and on a corner lot. *5 minute drive to the beach* Young 

children living upstairs and so have had extra insulation added around the suite, however it is not 

completely soundproof so acceptance of some noise and children playing is a must. Rent is $1450 plus 

utilities/internet. Please text Nathan at show contact info If interested, applications (including 

reference section) will be emailed and showing arranged. *Must state number of people to live in the 

suite on application, with names and ages* SORRY, NO PETS NO SMOKING NO ILLICIT DRUGS 

☎ (604) 562-8665 

 

 

VANCOUVER – 3 BEDROOM$1600 / 3br - 1100ft2 - 3BR Plus 2 Bath Ground Floor Suite For 

Rent (PNE/ Rupert Park Area) Ground floor of house with 3 bedrooms, dining room and 2 full 

baths near Rupert Park/PNE area is available for rent. Please note that this suite has no living room but 

one of the rooms can be easily converted into one. Transit is half a block away. Bus route 27 to Rupert 

(Millennium Line) and Joyce sky train stations and bus route 135 to Down Town/SFU. Ideal for a 

small family OR students to share. Shared Laundry with upstairs tenants, Utilities 50%. Showing is by 

appointments only. 

☎ (604) 807-9787 
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VANCOUVER – 3 BEDROOM $1800 / 3br - 1000ft2 - 3 bedroom suite -$1800 (VANCOUVER) 

Three bedroom one washroom suite for $1800. Located near 33rd and Fraser. Near shopping, bus 

stops, community centres, and schools. Please provide pay stubs and employment letter -3 bedrooms 

(note: 2 bedrooms are next to each other in tandem - see rough layout in images) -2 full washrooms -

Parking front and back -Living room –Kitchen -Wifi high speed internet - Private ground floor level 

of a house - looking for friendly, quiet and clean family of 2-3 people - no pets or smoking Available 

Sept 2, 18 

☎ (778) 918-2995 

 

VANCOUVER – 3 BEDROOM- $1800 / 3br - 3 bedroom ground floor suite for rent 
3 bedroom ground floor suite for rent, newly renovated with wood floors. No smoking, no drugs, no 

drinking and no pets. You must have a job to rent this place. Utilities are not included in the rent. This 

place is available at any time. 

☎ (604) 439-8879 

 

BURNABY/NEW WEST – 3 BEDROOM - $1800 / 3br - 1300ft2 - SPACIOUS 3 BDRM. ON 

MAIN LEVEL OF BUNGALOW (E.BURNABY ON 15th AVE NR. 1st STREET) 
This is for the rental of the main floor of a well maintained 3 bedrooms bungalow. It is located in a 

quiet cul-de-sac on a huge ( over 10,000 s.f.) lot. Ideal for a small family or adults sharing. THE 

PREMISES: -Therre are 3 bedrooms with the master bedroom having a 2 piece washroom 

-Floor area is approximately 1300 s.f. plus outside balcony and deck area. -Hardwood floor 

throughout. -On a huge over 10,000 s.f. lot with a fully fenced backyard that is perfect for family or 

avid gardeners or simply to enjoy. -There is a large living room, a spacious kitchen with eating area, 

dining room with sliding door access to the deck above the carport. -Appliances include fridge, stove, 

dishwasher and a big shared laundry room with washer/dryer set. -Quiet and private setting. THE 

APPLICANTS: -We are looking for mature and responsible people either in a family group or friends 
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